Announcement
New Product
TLV271
Issue Number 001
February 2014
 The Diodes Advantage
The TLV271 is an industry

Issue Number 001
February 2014
Ordering Information
Device Package Reel size Quantity per
reel
Tape width
TLV271CW5-7 SOT25 7" 3000 8mm
TLV271CS-13 SO8 13” 2500 12mm
TLV271IW5-7 SOT25 7" 3000 8mm
TLV271IS-13 SO8 13" 2500 12mm
To find out more information:
Op Amp overview page                                               http://www.diodes.com/catalog/operational_amplifiers_75/?id_pages=2&
Single Rail to Rail Output CMOS Op-Amps
Notes: